
at t h e In t e rCo n t i n e n ta l Cl e v e l a n d

AUDIO VISUAL
Presentation Services 	 216.707.4078	 www.psav.com
Rock the House	 440.232.7625	 www.rthgroup.com

DECORATIONS & AMENITIES
Designs of Distinction	 216.391.9191	 www.designsodistinction.com
Elegant Ice	 440.717.1940	 www.elegantice.com
Party 411	 216.514.8411	 www.party411.com
Pieter Bouterse Studios	 216.765.0700	 www.pieterboutersestudio.com
Pink Gorilla Balloons & Events	 216.687.7575	 www.pinkgorillaballoons.com
Rock the House 	 440.232.7625 	 www.rthgroup.com

ENTERTAINMENT
Cleveland Institute of Music 	 216.791.5000 	 www.cim.edu
Cleveland Music Group (formerly Jerry Bruno Productions) 	216.986.1808 	 www.clevelandmusicgroup.com
Rock the House 	 440.232.7625 	 www.rthgroup.com
TKO Entertainment 	 440.243.1350 	 www.tkodjs.com

FLORISTS
Blooms by Plantscaping 	 216.367.1200 	 www.plantscaping.com
Heather Lily Floral and Event Design 	 216.862.2864 	 www.heatherlily.com
Pieter Bouterse Studios 	 216.765.0700 	 www.pieterboutersestudio.com
Stephen Tokar 	 216.431.0578 	

LINENS
Event Source 	 216.901.0000 	 www.eventsource.net
Lasting Impressions 	 216.591.1177 	 www.lirentscleveland.net
L’Nique 	 216.986.1600 	 www.lnique.com
Party Décor 	 440.877.0097 	 www.party-decor.com

OFFICIANTS
Bob Javorsky	 216.556.5455

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY
Alevtina Photography 	 216.773.0231 	 www.alevtinaphoto.com
Anthony Vazquez Photography 	 212.920.6082 	 www.anthonyvazquez.com
Dave and Kerri Photography 	 419.346.4139	 www.daveandkerriphotos.com
Dennis Crider Photography 	 216.470.2887	 www.denniscriderphotography.com
Genevieve Nisly Photography 	 330.679.8347 	 www.genevievenisly.com
Kim Ponsky Photography 	 216.229.7427 	 www.kimponskyphoto.com
New Image Photography 	 216.464.8959 	 www.newimagephotography.com
Terra Sol Studio 	 216.374.7783 	 www.terrasolstudio.com

TRANSPORTATION	
The Company Car 	 216.861.7443 	 www.company-car.com
J&F Transportation Co. 	 216.447.1111 	 www.clevelandbusrental.com
Lolly the Trolley 	 216.771.4484 	 www.lollytrolley.com
Thomas Limousine 	 330.733.5372 	 www.thomaslimousine.com

WEDDING COORDINATORS
Durga Chigurupati 	 216.287.5553 	 www.adhyaproductions.com
Valerie Kirkbride 	 216.288.4325 	 www.kirkbrides.com
Kim Singerman	 216.570.6661 	 www.mynoteworthyevent.com
Ginny Sukenik 	 216.765.3300 	

This list is for reference only. 
InterContinental Cleveland is not an agent or responsible for any of the companies or individuals listed above.

9801 Carnegie Avenue    Cleveland, Ohio 44106    216.707.4168    www.intercontinentalweddings.com

P R E F E R R E D 
V E N D O R  L I S T

http://www.psav.com
http://www.rthgroup.com
http://www.designsodistinction.com
http://www.elegantice.com
http://www.party411.com
http://www.pieterboutersestudio.com
http://www.pinkgorillaballoons.com
http://www.rthgroup.com
http://www.cim.edu
http://www.clevelandmusicgroup.com
http://www.rthgroup.com
http://www.tkodjs.com
http://www.plantscaping.com
http://www.heatherlily.com
http://www.pieterboutersestudio.com
http://www.eventsource.net
http://www.lirentscleveland.net
http://www.lnique.com
http://www.party-decor.com
http://www.alevtinaphoto.com
http://www.anthonyvazquez.com
http://www.daveandkerriphotos.com
http://www.denniscriderphotography.com
http://www.genevievenisly.com
http://www.kimponskyphoto.com
http://www.newimagephotography.com
http://www.terrasolstudio.com
http://www.company-car.com
http://www.clevelandbusrental.com
http://www.lollytrolley.com
http://www.thomaslimousine.com
http://www.adhyaproductions.com
http://www.kirkbrides.com
http://www.mynoteworthyevent.com
http://www.intercontinentalweddings.com

